TLYCC Book Club
20127

Cocktail Hour Under the Tree of Forgetfulness

The Cat’s Table by Ondatje

Away by Amy Bloom

Don’t Sing at the Table by Adriana Trigiana

2013

Destiny of the Republic: A Tale of Madness, Medicine and the
Murder of a President by Candice Millard

The State of Wonder by AnnPatchett

Isadore’s Secret by Mardi Link

Soloman’s Oak by JoAnn Napson
The Sandcastle Girls by Chris Bohjalian

2014

Once Upon a River Bonnie Jo Campbell

The English Major by Jim Harrison

A Thousand Mile Walk on the Beach by Loreen Niewenhuis

The Mural Writer by LaShelle VanHouten

Loving Together by Gloria Whelan




2015
The President’s Club by Nancy Gibbs

The Orphan Train by Christina Baker Kline

The Other Typist by Suzanne Rindell
All the Light We Cannot See by Anthony Doerr

The Husband’s Secret by LeAnn Moriarity

Euphoria by Lily King

2016
Americanah by Adichie

Boys in the Boat by Daniel James Brown

Girl on the Train by Paula Hawkins

Ordinary Grace by William Kent Krueger

Burial Rites by Hannah Kent

2017
LaRose by Louise Erdrich

Immortal Irishman by Timothy Egan

Orhan’s Inheritance by Aline Ohanesian

The Hidden Life of Trees by Peter Wohlleben
Homegoing by Yaa Gyasi

6-20-16
7-11-16
7-25-16
8-8-16

8-22-16

6-26-17
7-17-17
7-31-17

8-14-
8-28-17



2018

A Gentleman in Moscow by Towles

Wedding of the Waters by Peter Bernstein
Our Souls at Night by Kent Haruf

TBD

TBD

TLYCC Suggested books beginning with summer of 2015

Killing Lincoln by O’Reilly

Mister Pununbra’s 24 hour Bookstore by Robin Sloan

Boys in the Boat by Daniel James Brown

Me Before You by JoJo Moyes

Wine and War by Don and Petie Kladstrup

The Light Between Oceans by ML Stedman

Typhoid Mary by Anthony Bourdain

Still Life with Breadcrumbs by Anna Quindlen

The Goldfinch by Donna Tartt
Americanah by Adichie
Still Life by Louise Penney

Behold a Rainbow (The Sandpiper) by Susan Lovell

Rules of Civility by Amor Towles

The Painted Bird by Jerzy Kosinski

A Complicated Kindness by Miriam Toews

Girl on the Train by Paula Hawkins

Sandpiper by Susan Lovell

6-25-18
7-16-18
7-30-18
8-13-18
8-27-18



The Painter by Peter Heller
Wicked Takes the Witness Stand by Mardi Link

The Birth of Venus by Sarah Dunant

We are Beside Ourselves by Karen Fowler

Being Mortal by Atul Gawande
The Emperor of All Maladies by Siddhartha Mukherjee

2016

Tale for the Time Being by Ruth Ozeki

A Dog’s Life by Bruce Cameron

Chancers, by Sue Stellin

The Storied Life of A] Fikry

Orhan’s Inheritance by Aline Ohanesian

The Japanese Lover by Allende

The Bartender’s Tale (B. Thayer)

Native American books by Tony Hillerman (B. Thayer, Ginnie G. Jeanne R.)

A Doubter’s Almanac by Ethan Canin

The Immortal Irishman by Timothy Ethan (B. Thayer)

Beautiful Ruins by Jess Walter (G. Griffis)

A Little Life by Hanya Yanagihara (B. Manning)
The Nightingale by Kristin Hannah (B. Van Pelt)

Tribe by Sebastian Junger

The Roundhouse by Louise Erdlich

Big Magic by Elizabeth Gilbert
Rising Strong by Brene Brown

Miller’s Valley by Anna Quinlan

Secret Chord by Geraldine Brooks

Orhan’s Inheritance by Aline Ohanesian




Nightingale by Kristen Hannah
Me Before You by JoJo Moyes

Immortal Irishman by Timothy Egan

LaRose by Louise Erdrich
2017

Homegoing by Yaa Gyasi
The Hidden Life of Trees by Peter Wohlleben

The Hillbilly Elegy by JD Vance

Hero of the Empire by Candace Millard

A Gentleman in Moscow, by Towles

The Power of One by Bryce Courtenay

Our Souls at Night by Kent Haruf

A Man Called Ove by Frederick Backman

Wedding of the Waters by Peter Bernstein

Lilac Girls by Martha Hall Kelly

The Marsh King’s Daughter by Karen Dionne




